PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A94DS01 B/1

• Inverters
• Battery Charge Controllers
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A94 1100 b 00
Product Series: A94
Ampere Code:See Table 2
Rated Voltage: b: 1500 V/1300Vdc
Supplementary Code: 00: Cartridge
01: Central Mount
02: Level Mount
05: PCB Mount
03: 4 AWG In-terminal
06: 8 AWG In-terminal
07: 10AWG In-terminal
08: 6 AWG In-terminal
A94xxxxb01
φ22﹢0.5
96±2
78.4±2
6
.
5
±
0
.
2
1
6
±
0
.
5
9.4±0.2
3
58±2
0.3 CZ
A94xxxxb00
58±2 φ22±0.5
MAX17
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A94DS01 B/1
Effective Date: 20241030
2 of 6
Table1
Packing information
Fuse Size Box specifications
(mm)
Packing quantity
/ per container
Weight / PCS (g) Mounting Method Mounting requirements
A94xxxxb00 410×215×160 240pcs 52±3% BH400-BH401 -
A94xxxxb01 410×215×160 120pcs 67±3% M6 6±1N·m
A94xxxxb02 410×215×160 120pcs 65±3% M6 6±1N·m
A94xxxxb05 410×215×160 120pcs 65±3% PCB -
A94xxxxb03 410×215×160 120pcs 67±3% 4 AWG -
A94xxxxb06 410×215×160 120pcs 66±3% 8 AWG -
A94xxxxb07 410×215×160 120pcs 55±3% 10 AWG -
A94xxxxb08 410×215×160 120pcs 60±3% 6 AWG -
A94xxxxb02
A94xxxxb03 A94xxxxb06
A94xxxxb07
A94xxxxb08
62±2
2
0.3 CZ
φ22±0.5
2